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Sadie Outdoor Wall Sconce
By AFX

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1100 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91.67

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/12W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5"W x 12"H x 2.75"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

Exhibiting sleek and modern fabrication, the
Sadie Outdoor Sconce by AFX in Black is an
elevated choice for outdoor spaces. This
dimmable wall sconce, crafted in aluminum and
steel, is a perfect way to enhance the areas
around your home. Place the Sadie Outdoor
Sconce in the back patio, entryway, or porch for a
contemporary look.

Shown in black

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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